

Village of Menands Military Honors Banner Program



The Village of Menands
Military Honor Banner
Program is designed to
proudly acknowledge the
service men and women
of our armed forces who
have a connection to
Menands!

Honorees should be a current or former resident of Menands or related to a current or former resident of Menands.

Served or serving in the Army, Navy, Air Force, Marines or Coast Guard by individuals or
organizations, and they are
responsible for the full cost
of the banner. Applications
will be accepted as an
ongoing program as room
allows. Banners will be
displayed from Memorial
Day thru Veterans Day.



VILLAGE OF MENANDS

MILITARY HONORS BANNER PROGRAM

APPLICATION FORM

HONOREE:				
Please print the name of the service person as it should appear on the banner, including military rank.				
Rank: First Name: Last Name:				
Suffix (If any – Jr., Sr.)	Ye	ears in Service (if known): From	To
Honoree should reside or have resided in Menands or related to a resident or former resident of Menands.				
Menands Connection:				
Branch of Military: (Circle)				
Army	Navy	Air Force	Marines	Coast Guard
SPONSOR INFORMATION:				
Name:				
Relation to Honoree:				
Address:				
Phone Number: Email:				
<u>Picture</u> : High Resolution Photograph of honoree in uniform (no others in photo) is needed				
<u>Cost:</u> \$175.00 per banner. Checks made payable to Village of Menands				
Banners will be hung annually from Memorial Day thru Veterans Day and stored during the winter to preserve their quality.				
Mail Application, picture and check to:				
Village of Menands Military Banner Program 280 Broadway Menands, New York 12204				
Any questions please contact Menands Village Office (518) 434-2922				